附件1
	单  位
	类  别
	备 注

	
	合  计
	大  米
	面  粉
	菜籽油
	

	储备合计
	16406.72
	13735.5
	2182.96
	488.26
	

	九寨国库
	1847.5
	1800
	0
	47.5
	

	马尔康市
	1450.49
	1364.42
	42.68
	43.39
	调入大米3吨

	金川县
	1076.45
	1052.86
	22.92
	0.67
	

	小金县
	467.58
	455.21
	1.56
	10.81
	

	阿坝县
	2251.93
	1308.61
	912.12
	31.2
	调入大米42吨，面粉20吨

	若尔盖县
	888.72
	514.18
	335.84
	38.7
	

	红原县
	1076
	680
	316
	80
	

	壤塘县
	1773
	1225
	512
	36
	调入大米15吨

	汶川县
	393
	322
	0
	71
	调入大米41吨，面粉10吨，菜籽油10吨

	理  县
	2626.4
	2600.24
	0
	26.16
	

	茂  县
	355.54
	317.5
	13.1
	24.94
	调入大米0.4吨

	松潘县
	928.98
	880.08
	21.42
	27.48
	

	九寨沟县
	1039.36
	1003.27
	5.32
	30.77
	

	黑水县
	231.77
	212.13
	0
	19.64
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